When Every Minute Counts
Count on Novitool®
Seamless Splicing for
Continuous Conveying.
Patents: www.flexco.com/patents
Cut Finger Splices, Not Corners.

Length 20.5" / 521mm
Height upper part 6.3" / 160mm
Height lower part 3.3" / 85mm
Overall height 9.6" / 245mm
Max. pressure 28 psi / 2 bar
Max. temperature 392 ˚F / 200 ˚C
Max. splice stack-up 0.6" / 15mm
Temperature ratings
-20C to +40C Operating
-25C to +50C Storage
Transport dimensions
35.4" x 16" x 25"
900mm x 405mm x 635mm
Ordering Information - Aero® 325 Splice Press and Belt Templates
Description Ordering Number Item Code
Aero® 325 Splice Press with End Belt Clamps AERO-325-INTELLISPLICE-PRESS-E 112579
33mm Wide with Rectangular Guide AERO-325-33MM-SDI-X4-TMPLT 09604
100mm Wide with V-Guide AERO-325-100MM-ARP-TMPLT  09605
77mm Wide with Notched V-Guide AERO-325-77MM-VNOTCHED-TMPLT 09593
45mm Ammeraal Rapplon; Forbo TU 60A-42 FBRC/FSTR Black;
Gates TPU F160; Habasit TF102-T, Nitta CFTG; Yongli UT45K-B & UU40K-B AERO-325-45MM-PWRTRANS-TMPLT 09594
30mm Wide Doubled Guided, Nitta CFTG AERO-325-CFTG-60SG-30-TMPLT 09601
40mm Wide Double Guided, Nitta CFTG AERO-325-CFTG-18SG-40-TMPLT 09707
77mm Intelligrated IntelliQ Gen 2 AERO-325-77MM-VGUIDE-TMPLT 09660
30mm Wide, Flat Nitta CFTG AERO-325-CFTG-40FS-30-TMPLT 101780
70mm Wide Single V-Guide, Nitta CFTG-60SGNF AERO-325-CFTG-60SGNF-70-TMPLT 109637
77mm Wide Notched V-Guide, INO AERO-325-77MM-VNOTCHED-INO-TMPLT 109171
60mm Wide Single V-Guide, Ammeraal AERO-325-60MM-ARP-AMMERAAL-TMPLT 109186
75mm Wide Notched V-Guide, Habasit AERO-325-75MM-HABASYNC-TMPLT 118588
30mm Wide, Flat Nitta TFL-15E20 AERO-325-30MM-TFL-15E20-TMPL 127286
40mm Wide, Flat Nitta TFL-15E20 AERO-325-40MM-TFL-15E20-TMPL 127287
Contact Flexco Customer Service for Aero® 325 ordering information for use with traditional belts.
Pun M™ NDX Dimensions

4.49"/114mm PUN-M-NDX-114MM-ARP-SDI 09720
7.87"/200mm PUN-M-NDX-200MM 09663
Ordering Information - Pun M™ NDX
Replacement Parts/Accessories
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
114MM-BLADES-3PK 09665
200MM-BLADES-3PK 09666
NYLON-PUNCH-PAD-114MM 09667
NYLON-PUNCH-PAD-200MM 09668
CLAMP-BAR-77MMBLT-SMOOTH-VGD 09701
CLAMP-BAR-CFTG-SG 09725
NYLON-PUNCH-PAD-200MM-30 102841
CLAMP-PAD-114MM-30MM-KIT (for Nitta TFL-15E20) 128182
CLAMP-PAD-114MM-40MM-KIT (for Nitta TFL-15E20) 128183
The blade kits (09665 and 09666) include cut-resistance gloves and hex
wrenches for blade replacement.
Aero® Power Compatibility and Power Cord Specifications
Power Plug End Ordering Number Item Code
1ph 110V, 15A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH-N5-15 09006
1ph 110V, 20A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH-N5-20 09007
1ph 110V, 20A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-110V1PH 09364
1ph 230V, 30A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V1PH 09365
1ph 230V, 30A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V1PH-NL6-30 09010
3ph 230V, 20A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH-NL15-20 09011
3ph 230V, 30A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH-L15-30 09020
3ph 230V, 16A N/A AERO-G3&4-CBL-230V3PH 09366
Products of: Authorized Distributor: